TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.		06/20/2000	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Core Laboratories Global NV	
Street Address:	Plaza Smeets 6	
City:	Williamstad Curacao	
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS ANTILLES	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	780836	SWING-JET

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (713)266-8510

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 713.266.1130x132
Email: gking@madanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Madan Mossman & Sriram, P.C.

Address Line 1: 2603 Augusta Ste 700
Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77057

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: COR4031US

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Chandran D. Kumar
Address Line 1: 2603 Augusta Ste 700
Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77057

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gretchen King

TRADEMARK REEL: 002962 FRAME: 0235

900014469

\$40.00 0.00

CH \$40

Total Attachments: 1 source=780836#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002962 FRAME: 0236

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES, INC., a Delaware corporation having a place of business at 2601 Beltline Road, Carrollton, TX, 75006 (hereinafter "HALLIBURTON"), has adopted, used, is using and is the owner of United States Trademark registration No. 780,836, for SWING-JET, registered on December 1, 1964,

Whereas, CORE LABORATORIES GLOBAL NV, a corporation having a principal place of business at Plaza Smeets 6, Williamstad, Curacao, Netherlands Antilles (hereinafter "CORE", an affiliate of Owen Oil Tools, Inc., a Texas corporation), is desirous of acquiring said registered trademark,

Now, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of Ten Thousand Dollars (\$10,000.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, HALLIBURTON does hereby assign to CORE all right, title and interest throughout the world in and to said trademark together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark and registration thereof.

HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES, INC.

Margaret E. Carriere

RECORDED: 10/25/2004

Vice-President and Secretary

Date

TRADEMARK REEL: 002962 FRAME: 0237